  Full galvanic isolation
  Input potential cannot appear at the output
  Highly efficient, typically 80-85%
  Input fuse protection
  Parallel redundancy (N+1) option
  Short circuit protection
  Reverse polarity protection
  Proven rugged construction

and DC OK alarm relay output for
N+1 redundancy operation.
Relay contacts  rated 1A,
50VDC/32VAC
Specify suffix -P
STANDARD MODEL TABLE -  IEXR SERIES ( 70 Watt Nominal )
DC Input
MODELS Voltage
Range (V)
Preset Voltage (V) Voltage
Range (V)
Output
Current (A)
IEXRLV-09 10.5-16 9 8-10 7.5
IEXR12-12 10.8-14.4 13.8 11 - 14 5.0
IEXRLV-15 10.5-16 15 14-16 4.6
IEXR12-19 10.8-14.4 19 17-21 3.6
IEXR12-24 10.8-14.4 24 22-27 2.9
IEXR12-28 10.8-14.4 28 25-31 2.3
IEXR12-48 10.8-14.4 48 43-52 1.5
IEXR18-16 14.4-21.6 16 14-18 4.3
IEXR20-12 16 - 24 12 11-14 5.0
IEXR24-48 19.2 - 28 48 43-52 1.5
IEXR24-110 24 - 40 *1 110 100-120 0.45  (50W)
IEXRMV-05 21 - 60 5 4-6 10 (50W)
IEXRMV-08 21 - 60 8 7-9 6 (50W)
IEXRMV-12 21 - 60 13.8 11 - 14 5.0 / 8.0 *2
IEXRMV-15 21 - 60 15 14-16 4.6
IEXRMV-18 21 - 60 18 16-20 3.8
IEXRMV-24 21 - 60 24 22-27 3.0
IEXRMV-35 21 - 60 35 32-38 2.0
IEXR48-06 38 - 57 6 5-7 10
IEXR48-48 38 - 57 48 43-52 1.4
IEXRHV-12 60 - 132 13.8 11-14 5.0
IEXRHV-24 60 - 132 24 22-27 3.0
IEXRHV-32 60 - 132 32 29-35 2.1
IEXRHV-48 60 - 132 48 43-52 1.5
DC Output*
IEXR48-110 40 - 60 110 100-120 0.45 (50W)
DC Input*3 DC Output
MODELS Voltage
Range (V)
Preset Voltage (V) Voltage
Range (V)
Output
Current (A)
IEHRLV-12 10.5-16 13.8 11-14 11.2
IEHRLV-24** 10.5-16 24 22-27.6 6.2
IEHRLV-48** 10.5-16 48 43-55.2 3.2
IEHRMV-09 21-60 9 8-10 16
IEHRMV-12** 21-60 13.8 11-14 11.2
IEHRMV-21 21-60 21 19-23 7
IEHRMV-24** 21-60 24 22-27 6.2
IEHRMV-36 21-60 36 32-41.4 4
IEHRMV-48** 21-60 48 43-52 3.2
IEHRHV-12** 60 - 132 13.8 11-14 11.2
IEHRHV-24** 60 - 132 24 22-27 6.2
IEHRHV-48** 60 - 132 48 43-52 3.2
STANDARD MODEL TABLE - IEHR SERIES  ( 150 Watt Nominal )
Dimensions: IEXR
7.09”L x 2.99”W x 1.38”H
180L x 76W x 35H (mm)